el A BLAST

Gary Monday on 21 Sept. (10a-1p)
\ /+ Spyder Webb on Sat. 5 Oct.
;-l Don Wood on Sat. 26 Oct.
Bob Jervis on Sat. 9 Nov.
”Z :j Gary Monday on Sat. 23 Nov.
A CU nne Uebelacker on Sat. 7 Dec.
S Steve Noseck on Sat. 21 Dec.
B Tl Stephen Cole on Sat. 4 Jan.
B AR Gunter Monroe on Sat. 18 Jan.
.,,gi Kevin Thomaier on Sat. 1 Feb.

- Gary Monday on Sat. 15 Feb.
S & Randy Dibble Sat. 7 Mar. (1-3:30p)

Don Wood on Sat. 21 Mar.
Wendy Krueger on Sat. 4 Apr.
Steve Noseck on Sat. 18 Apr.
Jack Hardin on Sat. 9 May
Adam Christman on Sat. 30 May

s"},«; e AD VAN CED "'%"*’o "’j @,
DANCING 8 WORKSHOP

from 11lam to 1:30pm
at Cedar Valley Grange 20526 52nd Ave W, Lynnwood, WA 98036




